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|Abner Lopes Dantas 280013924 .60 1.20 .00 1.20 1.20 .20 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.80 17.20
|Abradio Campos Brasil 280005598 .20 1.60 .00 1.60 0.80 .40 4.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 20.80
|Abrado Rodrigues De Alecrim 280005770 .60 1.60 .00 1.60 1.60 .80 .20 1.20 1.60 1.20 2.00 0.80 0.80 24.00
Adair Barbosa Da Silva 280012840 .40 1.60 .40 1.20 0.40 .20 .00 1.60 0.80 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.40 16.00
Adair Pinto De Arauio Junior 280012394 .20 1.20 2.00 1.60 2.40 .20 .80 1.20 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 23.60
Adams Queiroz Da Silva 280010908 .80 1.20 2.00 1.20 1.20 .80 .80 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.60 1.20 1.20 21.20
Aderisvaldo Felipe Nunes Ramos 280013687 .40 1.60 1.60 1.20 2.40 .80 .40 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 19.60
Adison Utim Camilo Nascimento Fagundes 280001854 .80 1.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 .20 .80 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 16.40
Adlen Ferreira Biindchen 80009078 .20 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 .60 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.60 1.20 0.80 21.60
Adler Carlos Oliveira Brito De Figueiredo 80024692 .40 1.60 2.00 0.80 0.80 2.80 2.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 19.20
|Adnilton Carvalho Da Silva Maciel 80024629 .40 1.20 0.40 1.20 2.00 4.40 3.20 0.80 2.00 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 21.20
Adre Carina De Souza Pereira 80008697 .20 1.20 1.60 2.00 2.00 3.60 2.00 1.20 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.40 22.00
|Adriana Godoi Do Carmo 80015010 .60 1.60 0.80 0.40 2.40 2.80 3.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 18.80
|Adriana Mariane Dutra 80011589 .80 1.60 0.00 1.60 2.00 2.80 3.60 1.60 2.00 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 20.40
|Adriana Michelli Corbellini Moreira Corréa 80012752 .20 1.60 1.20 2.00 0.40 2.40 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 18.80
|Adriana Nogueira Albuguergue 80004913 .00 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 2.80 2.40 0.80 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 16.40
|Adriana Veras Arauio Teles 80008001 .40 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 2.80 3.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.40 18.80
|Adriane De Melo Dutra 80008634 .40 1.60 0.80 2.00 2.00 3.20 4.40 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.40 20.80
|Adriano Brito De Macedo Silva 80008361 .40 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.80 2.40 2.80 1.60 0.40 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 16.40
|Adriano Carneiro Silva 80013215 .20 1.60 1.20 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 1.20 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.80 24.00
|Adriano Matias Da Silva 80006644 .60 1.60 0.40 1.60 2.00 3.60 .20 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 19.20
|Adriano Pereira Da Silva 80007830 .00 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 2.80 .80 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.40 18.00
|Adriano Silva Dos Santos 80016899 .40 1.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 2.00 .00 1.60 0.80 0.40 1.60 0.00 0.40 16.80
|Adriele Da Rocha Matos 80008535 .20 1.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 2.80 .00 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 18.80
|Adrieli Regina Da Silva 80011926 .40 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 3.20 .40 0.40 2.00 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.80 8.40
|Adrielly Da Silva 80004819 .80 1.60 0.80 2.00 2.00 4.40 3.20 1.60 2.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80 4.00
|Adrielly Karoline Guilarducci Pessoa 80005874 .80 1.60 0.40 2.40 2.80 .20 3.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.00 0.80 3.20
|Adrielly Pereira De Almeida 80014108 .80 1.60 1.20 1.60 1.20 .20 2.80 1.60 2.00 0.40 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.60
|Adriely De Oliveira Silva 80006816 .20 1.60 1.60 2.00 2.00 .60 2.80 1.60 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 3.20
Adrya Havanna Basilio Santos 3280010564 2.80 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.80 4.00 3.20 2.00 2.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 20.40
Adrvanna Yamamoto Silva 3280009666 2.40 1.20 0.80 1.60 1.60 2.40 2.40 0.80 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.80 18.80
Adrvanne Aratio Alves De Melo 3280005845 2.80 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.60 2.80 3.60 1.60 2.00 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 20.40
Adryan Patricia De Amorim Da Silva 3280019172 2.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 2.00 2.40 3.20 1.20 1.20 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.80 17.20
Afonso Henrigue Stoko 3280000439 2.80 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 2.80 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 19.20
Agelys Pontes Silva 3280013821 3.20 1.60 1.20 1.60 2.00 2.40 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 18.00
Agostinho Batista Lima 3280003944 2.40 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 4.00 3.20 1.60 2.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 21.20
Ailton Vinicius Moreira De Arauio 3280008532 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.20 2.00 2.80 2.40 1.60 1.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 16.00
Ainoa Lopes Fernandes 3280009571 3.60 1.20 2.00 2.00 1.60 3.60 3.20 1.20 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.20 24.40
Aires Gimenez Alves 3280014855 2.80 1.20 1.60 2.00 0.80 2.40 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.40 17.60
Aisha Isabella De Souza 3280014826 2.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 3.60 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.80 20.80
Akemi Vieira Hosokawa 3280010917 2.40 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.00 3.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 1.20 0.80 16.40
Alana Gomes De Souza 3280024161 3.60 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 18.00
Alan Gabriel De Almeida Garrett 3280018817 2.40 1.60 1.60 2.00 1.60 2.80 3.60 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 21.60
Alanna Emilia Morais Fonseca 3280016841 3.20 1.60 0.80 2.00 2.00 3.20 3.60 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.40 22.00
Alba De Oliveira Dutra 3280010097 3.20 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.60 3.20 3.60 1.60 2.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.40 22.40
|Aldaci Machado Dos Santos 3280012560 3.20 1.20 0.80 2.00 1.60 2.80 2.80 1.60 2.00 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 20.80
|Aldenires Ferreira De Oliveira 3280014349 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 2.40 3.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.40 17.60
Alefe Henrigue Gomes Da Silva 3280010271 3.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 1.20 2.40 4.40 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.80 20.00
Alessandra De Azevedo Gomes 3280005125 2.40 1.60 0.00 1.60 1.60 2.80 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.40 18.40
Alessandra De Oliveira Rocha 3280008561 2.80 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 2.80 0.80 0.40 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 17.20
Alessandra Dos Santos Vieira 3280005996 2.00 1.60 1.60 1.20 0.80 3.20 2.40 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 18.40
Alessandra Machado Marchese 3280022895 2.00 1.60 1.20 1.20 2.00 2.40 2.00 1.20 0.40 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.40 16.80
Alessandra Pereira Lima 3280008317 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.80 2.40 2.80 2.40 1.20 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 16.80
Alessandra Victéria De Jesus Rocha 3280014156 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 2.00 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 16.40
Alessandro De Souza Silva 3280000094 2.80 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 2.80 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.40 19.20
Alessandro Ledo Tavares 3280010803 3.60 1.60 1.20 1.20 2.00 3.20 2.40 1.20 2.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 20.40
Alessandro Maurilio Felix Fonseca De Souza 3280024458 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.60 2.40 2.00 0.80 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.00 0.80 16.40
Alessandro Tavares De Sena Cardoso 3280013244 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 4.00 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.40 17.60
Alessio Candido Da Silva 3280011092 3.20 1.60 1.60 2.00 0.80 2.40 1.20 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80 19.20
Alexander Junio Borges 3280007885 2.40 1.20 1.20 0.00 1.20 3.20 2.00 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.00 0.40 17.20
Alexandra Lopes Céandido 3280006037 2.80 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 3.20 3.20 1.20 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.80 20.00
Alexandre Alves De Sousa 3280000587 2.80 1.60 0.40 1.60 2.00 3.20 2.40 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 20.00
Alexandre Borges Ferreira 3280001390 3.20 1.60 1.60 1.20 2.80 3.20 2.40 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.40 21.60
Alexandre Cardoso Camapum 3280010604 3.60 1.60 2.00 0.80 0.80 3.20 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 18.80
Alexandre Coelho Xavier 3280017501 3.20 1.60 1.60 2.00 1.60 2.80 2.00 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 18.80
Alexandre De Almeida Ursulino 3280011187 2.40 1.60 0.40 1.60 2.80 3.60 3.20 1.60 2.00 0.00 2.00 1.20 0.80 23.20
Alexandre Dos Reis Garcia 3280003108 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.60 2.00 3.20 3.20 1.60 1.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.20 19.20
Alexandre Jesus Da Silva 3280010703 3.20 1.60 0.40 1.20 2.00 1.60 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 19.60

ANEXO UNICO - EDITAL DE RESULTADO DA PROVA OBJETIVA - PRELIMINAR P4gina 1 de 38



Alexandre Raposo Puga Pereira 280012649 .80 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.20 .40 .20 1.20 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 19.20
Alexandre Rodriques Tavares 280005783 .40 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.60 .80 .80 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.00 0.40 0.40 18.00
Alex De Carvalho Braga De Oliveira 280001610 .40 1.60 0.40 1.60 2.40 .60 .20 1.60 2.00 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 21.20
Alex De Souza Borges 280013931 .60 1.60 2.00 2.00 1.20 .60 .60 1.60 2.00 0.80 2.00 0.80 1.20 26.00
Alex Gomes De Oliveira 280021385 .40 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 .20 .20 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.00 0.40 17.60
Alexia Natally Arauio Marinho 280011578 .60 0.80 1.60 1.60 1.60 .80 .20 1.60 2.00 0.40 1.60 1.20 0.80 22.80
Alex Junio Costa Pires 280010277 .60 1.60 1.60 1.20 2.40 .60 .20 1.60 2.00 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 22.00
Alex Junio Fonseca Barbosa 280008141 .40 1.20 1.20 1.60 1.20 .20 .00 1.60 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 19.20
Alex Marra Da Silva 280013452 .20 1.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 .40 .20 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 18.40
Alex Rodrigues Lobo 280005145 .00 1.60 0.00 1.20 1.20 .60 .80 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.80 18.80
Alexsander Pereira Silva 280005432 .20 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.80 .60 .60 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.40 16.00
Alex Vito Santos Neves Silva 28000266 .60 1.60 0.80 1.60 2.00 .60 .20 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 22.00
Alex William Oliveira Fraga 280010114 .80 1.20 0.40 1.20 1.20 .80 .40 1.60 1.20 2.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 19.20
Alfredo Ribeiro Pires 280011074 .80 1.60 0.80 1.60 2.00 .60 .40 1.60 1.60 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 .60
Alice Fazzolino Pinto Barbosa 28000952 .20 1.60 2.00 1.60 1.20 4.00 .60 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.40 .60
Alicia Regis Da Silva E Santos 28001700: .40 1.60 1.20 1.60 1.60 .80 .60 1.60 2.00 0.00 1.20 0.80 1.20 1.60
Aline Athila Barros Sousa 2800084 .80 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.60 .60 .20 1.60 2.00 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.80 4.00
Aline Barbosa Ramos Da Silva 2800055 .20 1.60 1.60 1.20 2.00 .60 .20 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 0.00 1.20 0.80
Aline Caroline Silva Souto 280015824 .20 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.40 .20 .80 1.20 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 17.60
Aline Dos Santos |lwasse 280008019 .00 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.60 .00 .60 1.20 1.20 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.40 18.00
Aline Gomes De Lima 280009022 .00 1.20 0.80 1.60 1.20 .40 .20 1.20 0.40 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 16.00
Aline Karla Sampaio Da Silva 80004745 .80 1.60 0.80 0.40 1.20 .20 .40 0.40 1.20 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.40 16.40
Aline Katleen Santos Pinheiro 80014348 .40 1.20 0.80 1.60 0.80 2.80 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.40 16.40
Aline Neri Garcia 80002400 .20 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.80 3.60 2.40 1.20 1.20 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.80 17.20
Aline Oliveira Lima Fleury 80015413 .40 1.60 0.40 1.20 1.60 3.60 .20 1.60 2.00 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 21.20
ALINE PEREIRA LEAL 80010559 .80 1.20 0.80 1.60 2.00 2.00 .40 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.40 18.40
Aline Ribeiro Das Neves Cordeiro 80010957 .80 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 .60 .40 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 18.00
Aline Santos De Sa 80012200 .40 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 .60 .80 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 21.20
ALINE SILVA DE SOUZA 80008217 0.80 1.60 0.00 1.60 2.00 .60 .40 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.80 0.80 16.00
Aline Terra Soares 80004500 2.80 1.20 0.80 1.20 2.00 .20 .40 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 19.20
Aline Venancio De Melo Magalhdes 80009523 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.20 2.00 .20 .80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 0.40 18.40
Aline Viviane Amorim Braun 80014145 2.00 1.20 0.40 1.20 1.60 .20 3.60 0.80 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.00 0.80 18.00
Aliny Fernandes De Paula 80006646 4.00 1.60 1.20 1.60 2.00 .20 4.00 1.60 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.40 0.80 24.80
Alison De Sousa Farias 80011491 20 1.60 1.20 2.00 1.20 .80 .20 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.40 21.60
Alissen Borges De Sousa 80009486 .40 1.60 2.00 1.60 1.20 .20 .80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 18.80
Alisson Brener Dos Santos 80015915 .00 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.40 .60 .80 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.00 1.20 16.80
Alisson Pereira Severiano Miranda 80016498 .40 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.80 .60 .40 1.20 0.80 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.40 16.40
Allan Kardec Braga 80015475 .80 1.60 0.80 2.00 2.40 2.80 .40 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.00 0.40 20.00
Allan Matias Das Neves 80012338 .40 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.80 2.80 .00 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 18.00
Allessandra Yamamoto Silva 80009649 .00 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.20 2.40 .40 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 18.80
Allex Arauijo Fernandes 80008418 .40 1.60 0.80 0.80 2.00 2.40 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.40 17.20
Alline Fernandes Ramos 80014937 .00 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 2.00 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 18.80
Allison James Goncalves De Carvalho 3280017888 2.40 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 3.60 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.80 19.20
Allisson llario Candido 3280004404 2.80 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 3.60 2.40 1.20 0.40 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 17.60
Allva Priscilla Mendes Neari 3280021388 2.80 1.60 1.60 2.00 1.60 2.80 2.40 1.60 2.00 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 21.60
|Allyson Antonio Pereira 3280000727 2.40 1.60 1.20 1.60 2.40 2.80 3.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.40 20.40
|Aloisio Alexandre De Oliveira Melo 3280005581 2.40 1.60 1.20 1.60 1.20 2.00 3.20 1.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 18.80
|Alriston Silva Lima 3280000338 2.00 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 3.20 2.40 1.20 1.60 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.80 18.00
Altamiro Moreira Da Silva Neto 3280004672 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.80 2.80 2.00 0.40 2.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.40 16.80
Alvanice Calheiros Valerio Silva 3280001923 2.40 0.40 1.20 1.60 1.20 2.80 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 18.40
Alyne Das Gracas Rosa 3280014480 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 2.00 3.20 2.80 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.40 1.20 20.00
|Alvnie Lopes Silveira 3280015750 2.80 1.60 1.60 2.00 1.60 2.80 2.00 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 18.40
Amanda Alves Candido Martins 3280005366 2.40 1.60 0.80 2.00 1.20 3.60 3.20 1.60 1.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.80 22.00
Amanda Alves Da Silva 3280011270 2.00 1.60 0.40 1.20 1.20 3.60 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 19.60
Amanda Caetano Silva 3280000238 2.40 1.60 1.20 0.00 0.40 3.20 2.80 1.20 1.20 0.00 0.80 0.00 1.20 16.00
Amanda Caldas Vasconcelos 3280017510 2.80 1.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 2.00 3.60 1.60 2.00 0.40 2.00 0.80 0.80 20.80
Amanda Cardoso Borges 3280010432 2.40 1.60 2.00 2.00 0.80 3.60 3.60 1.60 2.00 0.40 1.60 0.00 0.80 22.40
Amanda Cristina Basilio Da Silva 3280014530 4.00 1.60 0.80 1.60 2.40 3.20 4.00 1.20 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.40 23.60
Amanda Cristina De Paula Oliveira 3280014151 2.00 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.80 2.80 2.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 17.60
Amanda Cristina Domingues Teixeira 3280005794 2.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.40 2.00 1.60 1.60 2.00 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.40 17.20
Amanda Cristina Luz Magalhdes 3280016345 2.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.80 2.00 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 16.40
Amanda Cunha Avres Barbosa 3280008534 2.80 0.40 1.60 1.60 0.80 4.00 3.60 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.80 19.20
Amanda Da Silva Sampaio 3280010395 1.60 1.60 0.00 0.80 1.20 3.20 3.60 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 20.00
Amanda De Oliveira Liberato 3280010657 2.00 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.80 3.60 3.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.40 18.00
Amanda De Sousa Fattah Khalil 3280004272 2.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 2.00 2.80 3.20 1.60 2.00 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 21.20
Amanda Dias Franca De Oliveira 3280004471 2.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 2.80 2.40 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 18.00
Amanda Dias Silverio 3280011771 2.80 1.60 1.60 1.20 0.80 2.80 2.80 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.80 20.80
Amanda Evangelista Do Nascimento Sigueira 3280016469 2.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 3.20 2.80 1.20 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 18.00
Amanda Ferreira Mendonca 3280004625 3.20 1.60 2.00 1.20 1.60 3.60 3.20 1.20 1.20 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.80 22.00
Amanda Gregorim Fernandes 3280007526 2.00 1.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 3.20 2.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 18.80
Amanda Junqueira E Silva Coutinho 3280015238 1.60 1.60 1.60 2.00 2.00 2.80 2.40 1.60 2.00 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.80 21.60
Amanda Lara Soares Boraes 3280014774 2.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 2.00 4.00 3.20 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.40 19.60
Amanda Lopes De Oliveira Neto 3280008672 2.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 2.00 3.20 4.00 1.60 1.20 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.40 18.40
Amanda Lopes Ribeiro 3280004557 2.00 1.60 0.40 1.20 1.20 1.60 3.20 0.80 1.60 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 16.00
Amanda Maria Mendes Ferreira 3280024656 2.80 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.40 2.80 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80 16.40
Amanda Margues De Oliveira 3280014684 2.40 1.60 0.40 2.00 2.00 3.20 4.00 2.00 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 22.80
Amanda Mavara Gazel Dos Reis 3280012288 2.00 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 3.20 4.40 1.60 2.00 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.80 21.20
Amanda Mendes De S&o José 3280004433 3.20 1.60 1.20 2.00 2.00 4.40 3.60 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.00 0.80 24.40
Amanda Mércia Ferreira 3280009124 3.20 1.20 1.60 1.60 1.60 2.40 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 19.60
Amanda Neres Calandrine 3280009013 2.80 1.20 1.20 1.60 0.80 2.80 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.40 2.00 0.40 0.80 20.40
Amanda Nogueira Magalhdes Alves Dias 3280003770 2.00 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 3.20 3.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.40 17.20
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Amanda Oliveira Morais 280009059 .80 1.60 1.20 2.40 2.80 4.00 .20 1.60 1.60 1.20 2.00 0.40 0.80 25.60
Amanda Pimenta Figueiredo Aradio 280018637 .20 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 .80 .40 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 19.20
Amanda Queiroz Leite 280017137 .80 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.20 .20 .40 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 6.80
Amanda Santos De Sousa 280000191 .40 1.60 0.00 2.00 2.40 .60 .20 1.60 1.60 0.40 2.00 0.80 0.80 2.40
Amanda Satas Maidalani 280016161 .20 0.80 1.60 1.60 1.60 4.00 .00 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.40 0.00
Amanda Silveira De Moura 280007956 .20 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 .80 .20 1.60 2.00 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.60
Amanda Souto Fernandes Marinho 280014548 .40 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.60 .60 .80 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.40 18.40
Amanda Stefany Teixeira Araujo 280008412 .80 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 .40 .80 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 17.20
Amanda Taciane Do Carmo Fernandes 280008471 .80 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.80 .20 .00 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 16.00
Amanda Valverde De Assis Arauio 280007923 .80 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 .80 .80 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 18.00
Amanda Vicente Medeiros 280024799 .40 1.60 0.40 2.00 1.20 .20 .20 1.20 2.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 17.20
Amelio Jose Rodrigues 280001671 .40 1.60 1.20 0.80 2.00 .20 .40 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 20.00
Ana Carla Pereira Felix 280010493 .60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.80 .80 .60 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.40 1.20 21.20
Ana Carla Rosa Do Amaral 280005763 .80 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 .00 .80 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 .00
Ana Carolina De Pina Naves 280010417 .40 1.60 0.40 0 2.40 .60 4.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 .40
Ana Carolina Faria Valadado 280016782 .20 0.80 1.60 .40 2.40 .80 .80 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.80 1.20 .00
Ana Carolina Leles Lacerda Malta 280012185 .80 1.60 1.20 .40 1.20 4.40 .40 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 .40
Ana Carolina Maione Freitas 280011320 .40 1.60 0.40 0.80 0.00 .40 .80 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 16.80
Ana Carolina Moreira Da Nébrega 28001111 .20 1.20 1.20 1.60 1.20 .80 .40 1.20 1.20 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.80 18.80
Ana Caroline Basto Fonseca 28000680 .20 1.60 0.40 1.20 1.60 .00 4.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 20.00
Ana Caroline Gimenes Valadao 280000993 .40 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 4.00 2.40 1.20 1.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 18.00
Ana Caroline Moraes Vieira 8001366 .80 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.20 2.00 2.40 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 19.20
Ana Caroline Ribeiro Tavares 8001379 .40 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 2.40 3.20 1.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.00 1.20 16.40
Ana Caroline Roseno Da Silva 80002247 .60 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 2.80 3.20 1.60 1.20 2.00 1.20 1.20 0.80 21.20
Ana Catherine De Sousa Lira 80008433 .00 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 3.20 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 18.40
Ana_Clara Alves De Souza Piretti 80012894 .80 1.20 0.40 1.60 2.80 2.80 3.20 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.80 19.60
Ana Clara Elias Urzeda 80012531 .40 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.40 2.40 2.80 1.20 0.80 0.00 0.80 1.20 1.20 7.20
Ana Clara Fernandes Carvalho 80009265 .60 1.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 3.20 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 .20
Ana Clara Milhardes Mendes Bonach 80000377 .80 1.60 1.20 2.00 1.60 2.80 3.60 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 .20
Ana Clara Pereira Silva 80008533 .80 1.60 0.80 2.40 2.80 2.80 3.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 .60
Ana Clara Piclum Britto Luiz 80008460 .80 1.20 1.20 1.60 0.80 3.60 2.40 0.80 2.00 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 19.60
Ana Claudia Pereira Fraga 80013268 .40 1.60 0.80 0.40 1.20 2.40 2.80 0.40 2.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.80 16.80
Ana Claudia Santos Almada Villela 80004289 .40 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 4.00 .20 0.80 2.00 0.40 2.00 1.20 0.40 21.60
Ana Elisa De Castro Fonseca 80015323 .00 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 2.40 .80 1.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.40 16.40
Ana Flavia Araujo Goncalves 80004501 .40 1.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 2.80 .80 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.80 16.80
Ana Flavia Caser 80010983 .80 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 3.20 .00 1.20 0.80 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 17.20
Ana Flavia Lima Lazarino 80006994 .60 1.60 1.60 0.80 2.00 2.40 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 21.60
Ana Flavia Nogueira Machado 80005327 .20 1.60 0.80 1.20 2.00 3.60 2.80 2.00 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 21.60
Ana Flavia Vitor Campos 80025104 .40 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.80 3.20 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 17.20
Ana Gabriela Costa 80009796 .00 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 2.80 3.60 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.80 17.20
Ana Gabriela Faria Silva 80005141 .80 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.40 2.40 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.40 16.40
Ana Gabriella Carvalho Miguita 80015550 4.00 0.80 1.60 1.20 1.20 3.20 2.40 1.20 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.80 0.40 20.80
Ana Karlla Sueidy Alves 3280006881 2.00 1.60 0.40 1.20 1.60 4.00 2.80 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 17.20
Ana Karolina Alves Da Silva 3280016189 2.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 2.40 3.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 19.20
Ana Karolina Silva Abrao 328000930 2.80 1.60 1.20 2.40 2.40 4.00 3.60 1.20 2.00 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 24.80
Ana Karoline Cavalcante Mendes 3280008406 2.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 1.60 2.40 2.00 0.40 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.80 16.00
Ana Kézia De Lima Sousa 3280013732 2.40 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 3.20 2.00 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.40 16.40
Ana Lucia Rodrigues Alves 3280015041 2.00 1.60 0.80 2.00 1.60 3.60 2.80 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 18.40
Ana Luisa Alves Silva 3280002825 3.20 1.20 2.00 1.20 0.80 2.40 2.40 1.60 2.00 1.20 1.60 1.20 0.40 21.20
Ana Luisa Nunes 3280006799 2.80 1.60 1.20 1.60 1.20 3.20 2.40 1.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.80 18.80
Ana Luiza Arantes De Paula 3280018408 2.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.40 2.80 2.00 1.20 1.20 0.00 0.80 1.20 1.20 16.80
Ana Luiza Barroso De Melo 3280006430 3.60 1.20 0.80 1.60 0.80 3.60 3.20 1.20 2.00 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 22.00
Ana Luiza Da Cunha Cruvinel 3280002998 3.20 1.60 0.80 2.00 1.60 3.20 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.40 0.80 22.40
Ana Luiza Vital Ferreira Silva 3280009139 2.40 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.60 3.20 2.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.40 20.00
Ana Maria Alves Monteiro 3280008391 2.80 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 3.20 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 19.60
Ana Maria Lucena De Faria Arauio 3280008275 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.80 2.80 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.40 17.20
Ana Maria Nunes De Freitas 3280010963 2.40 1.60 0.80 2.40 2.00 3.60 4.00 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.80 23.60
Ana Maria Pereira De Souza 3280012496 2.80 0.40 2.00 1.60 1.60 3.20 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 20.40
Ananda Da Silva Braga 3280005146 3.60 1.60 1.20 2.00 1.60 3.60 2.80 1.60 2.00 0.80 1.60 1.20 1.20 24.80
Ana Paula Barbosa De Sousa 3280001456 2.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80 1.60 2.40 1.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 16.40
Ana Paula Coelho Xavier 3280005755 2.40 1.20 1.20 1.60 1.60 2.80 3.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 18.80
Ana Paula Da Rocha 3280009325 2.80 0.80 1.20 1.20 1.20 3.20 3.60 0.80 2.00 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 19.60
Ana Paula Da Silva Aquiar 3280007293 2.40 1.20 1.20 1.60 2.40 3.60 2.80 1.20 0.80 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 18.80
Ana Paula De Castro Mendes Dos Reis 3280002798 2.80 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 2.80 2.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 18.00
Ana Paula Dos Santos Callegaro 3280006762 2.80 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.60 4.40 4.00 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.80 21.60
Ana Paula Ferreira De Sousa Martins 3280006326 2.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.00 2.80 2.00 1.60 0.40 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80 16.00
Ana Paula Gomes Barbosa 3280001060 2.80 1.60 1.20 2.00 2.00 3.20 2.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.00 0.80 20.80
Ana Paula Gomes Lopes 3280015654 2.40 1.60 2.00 1.60 1.60 3.60 2.00 1.20 2.00 0.40 2.00 0.80 0.40 21.60
Ana Paula Henrigue Ferreira 3280022498 2.80 1.60 1.60 1.60 2.00 3.20 3.60 1.60 2.00 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 24.00
Ana Paula Israel De Andrades 3280010369 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.40 2.00 2.80 3.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.40 19.20
Ana Paula Lemes De Oliveira 3280002186 2.40 1.60 1.20 1.60 2.40 4.00 3.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.80 24.00
Ana Paula Marinho Medrado 3280009687 2.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 2.00 3.20 2.80 1.60 2.00 2.00 1.20 0.40 0.40 21.20
Ana Paula Vieira 3280005966 2.80 1.60 0.80 1.20 2.00 2.80 3.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 20.00
Ana Paula Vieira 3280009576 2.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 3.20 2.00 1.20 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.80 18.80
Anderson Cassiano Dutra Junior 3280013842 2.40 1.20 0.40 1.20 1.60 4.00 2.80 1.20 0.80 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.80 16.80
Anderson De Lessa Costa 3280025125 2.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 2.40 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 18.00
Anderson Eduardo Rodrigues Da Silva 3280004982 1.60 1.60 0.80 2.00 2.00 3.20 2.80 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.40 17.20
Anderson Luiz Correia De Souza 3280018179 2.80 1.60 2.00 2.00 2.40 3.60 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 23.60
Anderson Martins Correia 3280015207 3.20 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.80 3.60 3.60 1.60 2.00 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 23.20
Anderson Pinheiro Martins 3280025110 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.00 0.40 2.40 1.20 0.00 2.00 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 16.00
Anderson Vieira Do Carmo Mariano 3280013645 2.00 1.60 1.60 2.00 2.00 2.80 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.40 20.40
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Andra Karyni Oliveira Silva 280013805 .80 1.60 1.60 1.20 2.40 .20 3.20 1.60 0.80 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 19.60
|Andrea Leastro Alencar 280018812 .80 0.40 0.40 1.60 1.60 .60 3.20 0.80 0.80 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.40 16.80
Andre Augusto Ramos Lacerda 280013341 .80 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.20 .20 .60 0.80 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.40 17.60
André Demori 280015997 .60 1.60 1.60 2.00 2.00 .80 .40 1.20 2.00 0.80 2.00 0.40 0.80 23.20
André Dias 280007371 .60 1.60 1.20 1.60 2.00 .20 .00 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.60 1.20 0.40 21.60
André Felipe Alves Aniceto 280013589 .80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 .20 .20 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 18.80
|Andreia De Sousa Coelho 280013787 .60 0.80 0.40 1.20 1.20 .40 .80 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 16.00
|Andreia Gadelha Tinoco Alves 280000609 .40 1.20 0.80 2.40 2.40 .20 .20 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.40 22.00
|Andreia Pereira Da Conceicdo 280008501 .60 1.60 0.00 1.60 1.20 .20 .80 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 20.00
Andre Luis De Souza Santana 280013183 .20 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 .00 .80 1.20 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.00 0.80 16.00
André Luiz Alves Julido 28000193 .40 1.20 0.80 2.00 0.80 .00 .00 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.80 17.60
Andre Luiz Alves Ramos 28000340 .80 1.60 0.40 1.60 2.00 .20 .20 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.40 18.40
André Luiz Da Silva Ribeiro 2800 .20 1.20 1.60 1.20 0.40 .20 .80 0.80 2.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.80 18.80
André Luiz Dos Santos 28001345 .20 1.20 0.80 .20 1.60 .20 .40 2.00 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.00 0.40 19.20
Andre Luiz Repezza De Lima 28000511 .60 1.60 2.00 .00 2.40 4.00 .60 1.20 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 26.40
|Andre Matheus Gabe 280006329 1.60 1.20 1.60 .00 0.40 .40 .80 2.00 1.20 1.20 2.00 0.40 0.40 19.20
|Andressa Agnéria Santos Rosa 280009493 .60 1.60 0.80 .00 0.80 .20 .60 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 18.40
|Andressa Carolina Godoy Da Silva 280008583 .80 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.00 .20 .60 1.60 2.00 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 17.20
|Andressa De Barros Guimardes Dos Reis 280013391 .80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 .80 .80 1.20 2.00 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 18.40
|Andressa De Moraes Barros 280009758 .80 1.60 0.80 2.00 2.00 .20 .20 1.60 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.80 0.40 22.80
|Andressa De Oliveira Nunes 280012783 .40 1.60 1.60 2.00 0.80 .20 .00 1.20 2.00 0.40 0.80 1.20 0.40 19.60
|Andressa Dos Santos Soares 80005514 .80 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.40 .20 .00 1.20 1.20 0.00 2.00 1.20 0.40 16.80
|Andressa Fernandes Da Costa 80012323 .40 1.60 0.40 0.80 1.60 2.40 .80 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 16.80
|Andressa Ferraz De Morais 80009554 .20 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 2.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 16.40
|Andressa Gomes De Melo 80015182 .00 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.80 3.60 2.40 1.60 0.80 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 16.00
|Andressa Mello Silveira Andrade 80011248 .20 1.20 1.20 2.00 2.40 4.00 3.60 1.20 2.00 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.80 24.00
|Andressa Mendes Correia Beriao 80011964 .80 1.60 1.20 1.20 2.40 3.20 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 21.20
|Andressa Noronha Barbosa Da Silva 80010217 .80 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.40 2.80 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 17.60
|Andressa Rodrigues De Magalhdes Alves 80000347 .80 1.20 1.60 2.00 1.20 .20 4.00 1.60 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.80 22.40
|Andressa Vitéria De Oliveira Lima 80006324 .00 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.20 .20 .60 1.20 2.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 1.20 17.20
André Venero Da Silva 80014380 0.40 1.20 0.40 1.20 2.40 .20 .80 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.80 17.60
|Andreza De Andrade Catunda Gomes 80010066 .20 1.20 1.60 1.60 1.60 .20 .80 1.20 2.00 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 20.80
|Andreza Miiller 80010763 .40 1.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 .00 1.60 1.60 0.40 2.00 0.40 0.40 16.40
|Andreza Pereira Da Silva Canedo 80017826 .80 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.20 2.40 .80 1.60 2.00 0.40 0.00 0.40 0.40 17.60
Anete Carvalho Da Cruz 80004588 .00 1.60 0.00 1.20 2.40 2.80 .80 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.40 18.00
Angela Luiza De Oliveira Sousa 8000593: .80 1.20 1.20 1.60 2.00 3.60 .40 1.60 0.40 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.80 18.80
Ancélica Braz Vieira Dos Santos 80012737 .80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 2.40 .80 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 16.40
Angelica Camargo Ribeiro 80015079 .60 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 .60 .80 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 17.20
Angélica Cristina Moreira Madruga 80024498 .60 1.60 1.60 2.00 2.40 .60 3.20 1.60 2.00 0.80 2.00 0.80 0.40 25.60
Angélica Meiriane Barbosa Cota 80004603 .40 1.60 0.80 2.00 1.20 .20 2.80 1.60 2.00 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 20.80
Angelica Montalvdo Martins 80017084 .40 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.80 1.60 2.40 0.80 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 16.40
Angeline Navara Silva Meneses 80011814 .40 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.80 3.20 3.60 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 19.20
Anicarlos De Souza Lima 3280012042 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.40 3.60 2.00 1.20 2.00 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.40 16.40
Anildo De Oliveira Lopes 3280001533 3.60 1.60 0.80 2.00 2.00 3.20 3.20 1.20 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.40 21.60
Anilton Donizete De Almeida Junior 3280009995 2.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 3.20 1.60 1.20 2.00 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.40 16.80
Anita Leite Pereira Ramos 3280007776 2.00 1.60 1.20 1.60 2.00 2.80 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.80 19.20
Anna Caroline Correa Silveira Tahan 3280010096 2.80 1.60 0.00 1.20 1.20 3.20 2.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.40 1.20 17.20
Anna Christina Pucci Goncalves 3280004267 2.80 1.60 1.60 2.00 1.60 2.00 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 20.40
Anna Claudia Messias Da Silva 3280013506 1.20 1.20 1.20 2.00 2.40 2.80 2.40 1.20 2.00 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 20.00
Anna Cristtina Batista Rios 3280017256 2.00 1.60 1.20 1.60 2.00 3.20 3.20 1.60 2.00 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.80 22.00
Anna Karla Dos Santos Samaritano 3280015893 2.80 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.80 2.00 2.40 1.60 2.00 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 17.60
Anna Karollyne Cintra Bueno 3280008082 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.00 2.80 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 17.20
Anna Louise Araujo De Aguiar 3280005440 2.40 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.40 2.40 3.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 16.80
Anna Luiza Seixas Gomes 3280010890 3.60 1.60 0.80 2.40 2.80 2.00 4.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 24.00
Anna Paula Candido Magalhdes 3280011478 2.80 1.20 0.40 1.20 1.20 2.80 2.00 0.40 1.20 1.20 2.00 0.40 0.40 17.20
Anna Paula De Souza E Silva Reis 3280005151 2.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 3.20 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.80 18.00
Anna Paula Gluck De Podesta 3280004983 4.00 1.60 0.80 2.40 2.40 2.80 3.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 23.60
Anna Rafaella Tschiedel Bera 3280011133 3.20 1.60 1.20 1.60 1.60 3.20 2.80 1.60 2.00 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 23.20
Anne Karoliny Tavares Da Anunciacio 3280000858 2.80 1.60 0.80 2.40 2.40 2.80 2.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.40 19.60
Anny Gabriellen Cardoso De Brito 3280004277 3.20 1.60 0.80 1.60 2.40 3.20 3.20 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.80 23.20
Antonia Cristina Andrade De Carvalho 3280008595 3.60 0.80 1.20 0.80 1.60 3.20 3.20 1.60 1.20 0.40 2.00 0.80 1.20 21.60
Antonio Aparecido Moreira Da Silva 3280011843 2.00 1.60 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 2.00 2.00 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 17.60
Antonio Bastos Da Silva Neto 3280003123 2.40 1.20 1.20 1.60 2.00 3.60 2.40 1.60 1.20 1.60 1.60 0.00 0.80 21.20
Antdnio Carlos Ferraz Dos Santos 3280017530 2.00 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.40 2.40 2.40 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.40 1.20 17.20
Antonio Carlos Muniz Da Rocha 3280012123 2.00 1.60 0.00 0.40 0.80 3.20 3.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.00 0.80 16.40
Antonio Melo Santos 3280024805 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.00 0.80 2.40 1.60 1.20 2.00 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.80 16.80
Antonio Rivaldo Goncalves De Oliveira 3280010441 2.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.20 2.00 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.40 17.20
Antdnio Santos Ramos 3280012072 2.40 1.60 0.40 1.20 2.00 3.20 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.40 19.60
Antonio Thiago Da Silva Torres 3280001433 2.80 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 3.60 2.00 1.60 1.60 1.20 2.00 0.00 0.40 20.40
Antonio Wiliton Gomes De Sousa 3280001493 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 2.00 2.80 3.20 0.80 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.40 16.40
Anuscaline Alves Bezerra Souza 3280010231 2.40 1.60 0.80 2.00 1.20 2.80 3.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 19.60
Ariadne Alves 3280017413 3.60 1.60 0.80 2.00 2.40 4.00 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.40 23.60
Ariane Faverzani Da Luz 3280006362 2.80 1.20 0.40 2.00 2.00 2.40 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.40 20.40
Arianna Carulinne De Souza 3280004664 2.40 1.60 0.40 1.20 1.20 3.20 2.80 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.80 20.40
Arianny Oliveira Netto 3280009841 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 2.80 1.60 1.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.40 18.00
Ariel Ferreira Teles 3280004726 3.60 1.60 0.40 2.00 2.80 3.20 3.60 1.60 2.00 0.40 2.00 0.40 0.80 24.40
Arielton Rocha Dos Santos 3280016880 2.80 1.60 0.40 0.40 1.20 3.60 3.60 0.80 1.60 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 18.80
Arley Correa De Sousa 3280007942 2.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.80 3.20 2.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.00 0.80 18.00
Arthur Cunha Carvalho 3280016720 2.00 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.00 3.60 3.60 1.60 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.40 18.80
Arthur Ferreira Dos Santos 3280013567 2.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80 3.60 2.40 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.80 17.60
Arthur Gabriel Fernandes Santos 3280009574 2.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 2.80 1.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 0.40 18.00
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Arthur Gomes Zeferino De Faria 280002614 .40 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 .60 .40 0.80 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 16.40
Arthur Henrigue Cassiano Lima 280012358 .40 1.20 0.80 1.60 0.40 .20 .00 1.60 0.80 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 16.80
Arthur Lacerda De Melo 280021847 .20 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.80 .80 .20 1.20 1.60 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 19.60
|Arthur Mendes Borges 280006530 .40 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.80 .80 .20 1.60 2.00 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 19.60
Arthur Rafael Duarte Rodrigues 280002343 .20 1.60 0.80 0.80 2.00 .00 .20 1.20 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.40 18.00
|Arthur Santana Slywitch 280016971 .20 1.60 0.00 1.20 2.00 .80 4.00 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.80 20.00
|Arthur Silva Pinto 280006960 .80 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.80 .60 .00 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 20.40
|Arthur Silva Rodrigues 280017976 .40 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 .40 .60 0.80 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.40 18.40
Arthur Valdenir Dias Da Silva Oliveira 280004763 .20 1.20 0.80 2.40 2.00 .20 .80 1.20 1.20 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.80 18.40
Arthur Vinicius Silva Ribeiro 280009065 .00 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.80 .40 .60 1.60 1.60 0.40 2.00 0.80 0.80 19.60
Atila Teixeira Silva Vieira 280013166 .60 0.80 0.80 1.60 2.00 .60 4.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 22.00
Avena De Sousa Borges 280001870 .80 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 4.00 3.20 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 20.80
Babety Freitas Pimentel 280011451 .80 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 .80 2.40 2.00 .00 0.40 0.40 1.20 0.80 19.60
|Barbara Baldavira Ocampo Rosales 280009879 .20 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.40 .80 1.60 1.60 .00 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.80 18.00
|Barbara Caroline De Souza 280011402 .20 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.80 .00 4.00 1.60 .00 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.80 20.00
|Barbara Castro Cavalcante 280009938 .80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.40 .20 .40 1.60 .00 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 18.40
|Barbara Das Chagas Dias 280012279 .40 1.60 0.00 1.20 2.00 .00 .80 1.60 .20 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.40 16.80
|Barbara De Souza Lima 28000445 .60 1.60 0.40 1.20 1.20 .60 .20 1.60 .00 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.80 21.60
|Barbara Dos Reis Melo 28001003 .80 1.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 .40 .80 1.60 .00 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.40 18.40
|Barbara Estevam De Melo Martins 280005766 .80 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 .40 .80 0.80 .00 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.80 18.80
|Barbara Gomes Ferreira 280009100 .80 1.60 0.80 2.40 2.80 4.00 .60 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.40 25.20
|Barbara Lopes Gomes 80012306 .20 1.20 1.20 2.00 1.20 3.20 3.20 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.00 0.80 22.00
|Barbara Neves De Oliveira 80005798 .20 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.80 2.40 1.60 1.60 2.00 0.40 2.00 0.80 0.80 19.60
|Barbara Sayuri Putencio Sakaue 80009480 .80 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 3.60 .20 2.00 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.40 20.40
|Barbara Vitoria Elizabeth Campos 80001149 .40 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.60 2.40 .00 0.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 16.00
Beadnel Gomes Da Silva Filho 80011886 0.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 2.00 2.40 .80 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 16.40
Beatriz Arauio Goncalves Da Silva 80017225 .40 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.80 3.20 .40 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 18.00
Beatriz Calaca Do Prado 80017019 .80 1.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 2.80 .00 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.40 16.00
Beatriz Campos Melo 80010776 .60 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.60 2.40 3.60 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 19.60
Beatriz Carolinne Moura De Melo 80008021 .80 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 3.20 .20 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 17.20
Beatriz Cristina De Oliveira Fonseca 80010658 .80 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.40 2.40 .40 1.20 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 17.20
Beatriz De Morais De Almeida 80011338 .40 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.80 .20 .00 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 19.20
Beatriz De Sousa Luz Almeida 80006870 .00 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 .20 .40 1.20 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 17.60
Beatriz Faria Rocha 80011719 .40 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.80 .60 .80 1.20 2.00 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.40 19.60
Beatriz Ramos Dos Santos 80005075 .80 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.20 .20 3.60 1.60 1.60 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.80 22.00
Beniamim Dias De Oliveira Junior 80002407 .40 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 2.80 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 16.80
Bhruna Eduarda Rosa Da Silva 80004623 .40 1.60 1.60 2.00 2.00 3.60 2.40 0.80 2.00 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.40 21.20
Bianca Alencar Silva 80009646 .80 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 2.40 2.40 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.40 17.20
Bianca Cristina Da Silva Ritter 80007927 .80 0.80 1.20 2.00 2.00 2.40 3.20 2.00 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.00 1.20 20.40
Bianca De Souza Naves 80014517 .80 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 3.60 2.80 1.60 0.80 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 18.40
Bianca Lacerda Ataide 80018091 .20 1.60 1.20 0.80 2.00 2.80 2.40 0.80 2.00 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 20.40
Bianca Larisse Floriano Da Silva 80008609 .40 1.60 1.20 2.00 2.80 4.00 3.60 1.60 2.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 0.40 25.60
Bianka Gomes De Castro 3280013727 2.80 1.60 0.80 2.00 2.80 2.40 2.80 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.40 18.80
Bianka Melyssa Lopes Paulino 3280011833 3.20 0.80 0.80 2.00 2.40 3.60 3.60 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 21.60
Bibiane Ghiotti Marchioro 3280005711 2.00 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.40 2.80 2.00 0.80 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.40 1.20 16.00
Boulanger Cursino De Oliveira 3280012317 2.80 1.20 0.40 0.80 1.60 3.60 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.40 19.20
Brayon De Farias Costa 3280016006 2.80 1.60 0.80 2.40 2.00 4.40 3.60 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80 24.00
Brenda De Almeida Espara 3280004349 3.60 1.20 1.60 1.20 1.20 2.80 3.20 1.20 1.60 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.80 20.80
Brenda Morais Potenciano 3280005423 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.40 2.00 3.20 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 16.40
Brenda Neves Porto 3280010840 2.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 2.40 3.60 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.60 1.20 0.40 19.60
Brenda Stephane Pires Brito 3280000896 2.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.80 2.80 2.40 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 16.00
Brener Cirilo De Sant Ana Junior 3280007760 2.80 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.40 3.60 2.40 1.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.40 18.40
Brenner Nogueira Dos Santos 3280016919 2.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 3.20 2.80 0.80 1.20 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 18.40
Brenno Soares De Aquiar 3280013746 3.60 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 2.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 18.00
Breno Domingos Sanchez 3280008900 2.80 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.40 2.40 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 17.60
Breno Goncalves Lishoa 3280015061 2.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.40 2.00 2.40 1.20 1.20 0.00 1.60 0.40 1.20 16.00
Breno Luiz De Oliveira 3280008378 1.20 1.60 1.60 0.80 2.00 3.20 3.20 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.80 18.00
Breno Nogueira Fortuna Sousa 3280016539 1.60 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.60 3.20 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 16.00
Breno Vinicius De Souza 3280014091 3.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.80 2.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.80 16.40
Breyner Rezende De Jesus 3280011644 2.00 1.60 0.80 1.60 2.00 3.60 3.60 0.80 2.00 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.40 20.80
Bruna Albéfaro Pereira 3280008607 3.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 2.00 2.80 3.60 1.60 2.00 1.20 2.00 1.20 0.80 22.80
Bruna Alves Veloso 3280005355 2.80 0.80 0.00 1.60 0.40 2.00 2.00 1.20 2.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 16.00
Bruna Borges Da Veiga Jardim Meirelles Rassi 3280012714 2.40 1.20 0.80 1.60 2.40 3.20 2.40 0.80 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.40 19.20
Bruna Carolayne Silva De Jesus 3280016032 2.00 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.80 2.40 2.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 17.20
Bruna Correia Camargo 3280015417 2.40 1.60 0.40 1.20 2.00 3.60 3.20 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 19.60
Bruna De Oliveira Miranda 3280025038 3.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 2.40 2.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.40 17.20
Bruna Dos Santos Dutra 3280012733 3.20 1.60 1.20 1.60 1.60 4.00 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.40 21.20
Bruna Ferreira Goncalves 3280012201 2.40 1.20 0.40 1.60 1.60 2.40 2.80 0.80 0.80 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 16.40
Bruna Gabrielly De Oliveira Santos 3280003305 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 1.20 2.80 2.80 1.20 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.00 0.80 17.60
Bruna Gomes Pereira 3280013008 2.40 1.60 1.20 2.00 0.80 3.60 3.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 21.20
Bruna Guimarées Nunes Machado 3280003616 1.60 1.20 1.20 2.00 1.20 4.00 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 19.60
Bruna Kelly Oliveira Lima 3280001542 2.00 1.60 0.80 2.40 1.60 3.20 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 18.80
Bruna Leticia Barbosa Duarte 328000253 2.40 1.60 0.80 2.00 2.40 3.20 3.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.80 22.40
Bruna Moreira Costa 3280002261 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 4.00 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 19.20
Bruna Passos Melo Novaes 3280020774 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.80 3.20 2.80 0.80 2.00 0.00 1.60 1.20 0.80 18.40
Bruna Ribeiro Da Silveira 3280009905 3.60 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 3.60 3.20 1.60 2.00 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 20.80
Bruna Tavares De Mesquita 3280008922 2.40 1.60 0.80 2.40 2.00 3.20 3.60 1.60 2.00 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 23.20
Brunna Ferreira Tonelino 3280024646 2.00 1.20 1.60 1.20 1.20 2.00 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.40 16.80
Brunna Leticia Souza Ligorio 3280007917 3.20 1.60 2.00 1.20 0.80 2.80 3.60 1.60 2.00 0.80 2.00 0.40 0.40 22.40
Brunna Lobo De Oliveira 3280008342 2.80 1.60 1.60 2.00 2.00 3.60 2.80 0.80 2.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.40 21.20
Brunna Teodoro Queiroz 3280011547 2.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 3.20 2.40 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 16.80
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Brunno Uynter De Azevedo Cartaxo 280008340 3.20 1.20 1.20 .00 2.40 4.00 .40 0.80 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 22.00
Bruno Amaral Do Prado Barros 280004772 1.20 1.60 1.20 .00 2.80 .60 .60 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.80 21.20
Bruno Batista De Albugueraque 280016316 1.20 1.60 0.80 .00 0.80 .80 .00 1.20 0.80 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.80 16.40
Bruno Capitulino Alves 280009598 .60 1.20 2.00 0.80 1.60 .40 .20 0.80 0.80 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.80 16.40
Bruno Castro Remigio Moreira 280016270 .80 1.60 2.00 2.40 2.00 .80 .60 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 24.40
Bruno Cavalcante De Azevedo 280009537 .40 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 .20 .80 2.00 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.40 18.40
Bruno Cergueira Castro 280015892 .80 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.60 .60 .20 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.40 20.40
Bruno Cezar Sena Santos 280007567 .80 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.20 .20 .40 1.60 2.00 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 20.40
Bruno Da Silva Oliveira 280001559 .00 1.60 1.60 1.20 0.80 .80 .40 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.40 16.40
Bruno De Almeida Colares 280012037 .80 1.60 0.40 1.20 1.60 .80 .40 1.20 0.80 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.40 16.80
Bruno De Campos Morais 280010698 .40 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 .80 .20 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 0.40 19.20
Bruno De Padua Souza 280024618 .80 1.60 0.80 1.20 0 .00 .20 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 7.60
Bruno De Queiroz Rocha 280000601 .00 1.60 1.60 2.00 40 .60 .60 1.60 2.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 0.40 4.80
Bruno Deusdete Estelista Viana 280007488 .40 1.60 0.80 0.80 00 .60 .40 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.40
Bruno Divino Alves 280010166 .40 0.80 0.80 2.00 .00 4.40 4.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 2.00
Bruno Dos Santos Dias 280006523 .40 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.80 .80 .80 2.00 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.40 17.60
Bruno D Paula Ribeiro Silva 280008461 .80 1.60 1.20 1.60 2.40 .20 .20 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.40 22.00
Bruno Fantasia 280017708 .80 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 .40 .40 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 16.00
Bruno Fernandes De Arauio 280015998 .20 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.60 .60 .60 1.60 2.00 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 22.80
Bruno Ferreira Barbosa 280005499 .60 1.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 .20 .20 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.40 17.60
Bruno Gomes De S& 28000250 .20 1.60 1.20 0.80 2.00 .00 4.00 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.40 9.60
Bruno Henrigue Camargo 80009449 .20 1.60 1.20 1.60 1.60 .20 .80 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20
Bruno Jose Maia Santana 80000977 .20 1.60 0.80 2.40 1.60 4.00 .00 1.20 1.20 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80
Bruno Luca De Abreu 80001576 .20 1.20 0.40 2.00 2.40 .20 .40 1.20 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 1.20
Bruno Magalhdes De Macedo 80014045 .40 1.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 .60 3.60 1.20 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.80 19.20
Bruno Melo Dos Reis 80008748 .40 1.20 1.60 1.60 1.20 .20 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.40 20.00
Bruno Peixoto Alves Da Silva 80013064 .40 1.20 0.80 1.60 1.20 .60 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.80 18.40
Bruno Ribeiro De Souza 80013014 .60 1.60 1.20 1.60 2.00 .60 3.20 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.40 21.60
Bruno Rocha Da Silva Xavier 80015270 .00 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 2.80 3.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.40 18.40
Bruno Rodrigues Oliveira 80004621 .20 1.20 1.20 1.20 2.00 2.80 3.60 1.60 0.40 0.40 1.60 0.40 1.20 20.80
Bruno Silva Rocha 80006788 .20 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.60 3.20 2.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 18.80
Bruno Vincius Da Silva 80006462 .00 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 2.40 1.60 0.40 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80 16.80
Bruno Vitor Campos 80025414 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.60 3.60 2.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 2.00 0.40 0.40 18.00
Caetano Campos Prado 80007000 .60 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.20 2.40 3.20 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.80 16.80
Cainé Patricio De Aratio Campos 80004384 .60 1.20 1.20 2.00 2.40 2.80 3.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.80 1.20 24.40
Caio Adriano Oliveira Lemes 80013096 .40 1.60 1.20 2.40 1.60 .20 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.40 2.00 0.40 0.80 20.00
Caio César Cordeiro Santos 80002690 .40 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.60 .60 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.80 18.40
Caio César Mascena Lima 8000346 .20 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 .20 2.00 1.60 2.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.40 .20
Caio Medeiros Santos Costa 8001196 .60 1.20 1.20 1.20 2.00 .20 3.60 1.60 2.00 0.40 2.00 0.40 0.40 .80
Caio Mendonca Machado Coimbra 8000901 .20 1.60 1.20 0.80 2.40 .60 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60
Caio Roaério Maia Ribeiro 8001217 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.60 1.60 4.00 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.40 0.40
Caio Vinicius Lishoa De Morais 80010938 2.00 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.20 2.40 4.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 1.20 0.80 19.60
Camila Aguiar Brito 3280007265 3.60 1.60 2.00 2.00 2.40 3.60 3.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.80 0.40 26.00
Camila Almeida Teixeira 3280008192 2.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.80 2.00 2.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.40 17.20
Camila Andressa Alves Silva 3280012995 3.20 0.80 1.60 2.40 1.60 4.00 1.20 1.60 1.20 0.00 0.80 0.00 1.20 19.60
Camila Ariadyne Penteado Betiollo 3280015076 2.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 3.20 2.40 1.60 2.00 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.80 17.60
Camila Balman De Oliveira Melo 3280006893 3.20 1.20 1.20 2.00 1.60 3.60 2.40 1.60 2.00 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.40 22.80
Camila Bezerra Nobre 3280015866 3.20 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.80 3.60 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.80 20.40
Camila Cristina Soares De Oliveira Barbosa 3280004219 3.20 1.60 0.80 1.60 2.40 4.00 3.60 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 22.80
Camila Da Silva Gomes 3280012826 2.80 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 4.00 3.60 1.60 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 22.80
Camila De Avila Colicchio 3280008718 3.20 1.60 0.80 2.00 1.20 4.00 4.00 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.40 22.00
Camila De Castro Caixeta 3280005809 3.20 1.60 1.60 2.00 0.80 3.20 2.80 2.00 1.60 1.20 2.00 0.40 0.40 22.80
Camila De Marillac Costa Nunes 3280011413 3.60 1.60 1.60 1.60 2.00 4.00 2.80 1.20 1.60 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 24.00
Camila Dos Anios Nascimento 3280015100 2.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.80 2.40 3.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.40 16.80
Camila Dos Reis Leandro 3280018059 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.40 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.80 16.00
Camila Ferro De Souza Roriz 3280009285 2.80 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 2.00 2.40 1.60 2.00 0.40 2.00 0.00 0.40 18.40
Camila Gomes De Mesquita Almeida 3280016861 2.40 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 2.40 2.00 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 17.20
Camila Maria Soares 3280008481 2.80 1.20 0.80 1.60 1.60 2.00 3.60 2.00 0.80 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 18.80
Camila Peixoto Mendonca 3280012532 2.40 1.60 1.60 1.20 2.00 2.80 3.60 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 21.20
Camila Rigonatt Reao 3280004431 3.20 1.20 2.00 2.40 2.40 3.60 3.60 1.60 2.00 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 24.80
Camila Santos Soares 3280008888 2.80 1.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 2.40 3.60 1.20 2.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 20.40
Camila Silva Bertacci 3280007315 3.20 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.80 4.00 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.80 20.80
Camila Tamise Arrais Furtado 3280023135 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.80 3.20 2.40 0.80 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.80 16.80
Camilla Bento De Macedo 3280009811 3.20 1.60 1.20 1.20 2.40 3.60 2.80 1.20 1.60 0.80 2.00 1.20 1.20 24.00
Camilla Ferreira Garcino 3280012169 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.60 2.80 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 20.80
Camilla Pereira Silva 3280013273 2.40 1.60 0.40 1.60 1.60 2.40 2.40 2.00 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 18.00
|Camvllo Dias Calaca De Morais 3280014987 2.80 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 3.20 2.80 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.40 18.40
Carina Aparecida De Abreu Oliveira 3280004859 3.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 1.60 3.60 2.80 1.60 2.00 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 22.40
Carine Almeida Arauio 3280015656 2.40 1.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 3.20 2.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 2.00 0.80 0.80 19.20
Carine Moreira Alves 3280003849 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.00 3.60 3.20 0.00 2.00 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 19.20
Carine Tannus Freitas Barros 3280004885 3.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 2.00 2.40 2.00 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 19.60
Carla Braga Abrantes 3280011017 2.40 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.60 4.00 2.80 1.60 2.00 0.80 2.00 0.80 0.40 22.80
Carla Brito De Oliveira 3280005144 2.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 2.00 3.20 2.40 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.80 1.20 19.60
Carla Cassia De Castro 3280017645 2.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 1.60 1.60 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.40 1.20 17.20
Carla Cristina De Sousa Santos 3280008154 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 3.20 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 17.20
Carla De Souza Lucas 3280010146 2.80 1.60 0.80 1.60 2.00 3.20 1.60 1.60 1.60 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 18.40
|Carla Jéssica Costa Mendes 3280007101 2.40 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 2.80 2.40 0.40 0.40 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.80 16.40
|Carla Maria De Sousa Silva 3280012139 2.40 1.60 0.80 1.20 0.40 2.40 3.20 1.20 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 17.20
Carlito Henrigue De Oliveira Netto 3280008597 1.20 1.60 0.80 1.60 2.00 2.00 2.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.40 17.60
Carlos Alberto Soares De Franca 3280009491 2.80 1.60 0.40 0.80 2.00 2.80 1.20 1.60 2.00 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.40 18.00
Carlos Alexandre De Vasconcelos Acioly 3280012829 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.40 3.20 2.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.80 16.40
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Carlos Alves Lima 280008659 .00 0.40 2.00 1.60 1.20 .80 .40 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 18.00
Carlos Antonio De Oliveira Neto 280004288 .00 1.20 0.40 1.60 1.20 .20 .80 1.20 0.80 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.80 17.20
Carlos Edauardo Abrahao Rodrigues De Sous 280010246 .40 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 .80 .40 1.20 0.80 0.40 1.20 1.20 1.20 17.60
Carlos Eduardo Alves De Souza 280004932 4.00 1.20 1.20 1.60 1.60 .60 .80 2.00 1.20 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 23.60
Carlos Eduardo Dos Santos 280011004 .80 1.60 0.80 0.00 1.20 .20 .60 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 18.40
Carlos Eduardo Dos Santos Gomes 280017313 .80 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.60 .20 .00 1.60 0.80 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 17.60
Carlos Eduardo Pereira Mendonca 280012658 .80 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.80 .00 .40 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 16.40
Carlos Eduardo Simdes Da Cunha 280005220 .80 0.80 1.20 0.40 1.20 .40 .20 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 18.00
Carlos Guilherme Teixeira Dos Santos 280006764 .60 1.20 1.60 0.80 1.60 .40 .80 0.80 2.00 0.80 0.00 0.80 0.80 17.20
Carlos Henrigue De Freitas Gomes 280023786 .80 1.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 .80 .40 0.40 1.20 0.00 2.00 1.20 0.80 17.20
Carlos Henrigue Dos Santos 280010195 .40 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.80 .80 .20 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.40 17.60
Carlos Henrigue Vieira Silva 280018941 .80 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 .40 .00 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 16.00
|Carlos Sidney Branddo Guimarédes 280007735 .20 1.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 .20 .80 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.40 18.80
Carlos Umbelino Coelho 280011533 .40 1.60 0.40 1.20 1.60 .60 .80 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.40 17.60
Carlos Vinicius Lacerda De Souza 280016821 .60 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.60 .20 .00 1.60 1.60 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 18.00
Carlos Vitor Teixeira Lima 280015749 .20 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.80 .40 .00 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 16.40
Carlos Wagner De Moura 280013726 .80 1.60 0.40 1.20 1.20 .80 .80 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 18.00
Carolina Artigas Langer 280022670 .80 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 .60 .20 0.80 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 16.00
Carolina De Sousa Martins 280011539 .80 1.60 2.00 1.20 1.60 .20 .20 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.60 0.00 0.40 22.00
Carolina Ferreira De Andrade Ribeiro Boraes 280017760 .40 1.60 1.60 1.60 0.80 .40 .40 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.40 17.60
Carolina Goncalves Herwig 280016608 .40 1.20 0.40 1.20 1.60 .20 .80 1.20 0.80 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 17.20
Carolina Margues Oliveira 80007233 .80 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 .60 .40 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 19.20
Carolina Naves Magalhdes 80017349 .80 0.80 1.20 2.00 1.20 2.00 3.20 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 18.40
Carolina Pereira De Paula 80017127 .60 1.60 1.20 1.60 2.00 3.60 3.60 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.00 0.40 23.20
Carolina Provéazio Medeiros Da Fonseca 80006377 .20 1.60 2.00 0.80 0.40 2.40 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.80 16.40
Carolina Ribeiro Margues 80015439 0.80 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.80 3.20 .60 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.60 1.20 0.80 16.40
Carolina Rodrigues Souto 80005681 .20 1.20 1.20 2.00 2.40 2.40 .00 2.00 2.00 0.00 1.20 0.40 0.40 20.40
Caroline Bailona Lira 80013326 .20 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 2.40 .40 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 0.00 0.40 18.40
Caroline Borges Alves 80005091 .40 1.20 0.80 2.00 2.00 3.60 .80 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.80 20.40
Caroline Chaves Cordeiro 80008876 .80 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 2.80 .80 1.20 1.60 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 19.20
Caroline De Jesus Arauio Fernandes 80012303 .20 1.20 1.20 1.60 1.20 3.60 3.20 1.20 0.80 0.40 1.20 0.80 1.20 20.80
Caroline Jambeiro De Oliveira Silva 80024932 .40 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.80 4.00 1.60 1.20 2.00 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.80 18.40
Caroline Laureano Calado 80011001 .00 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.20 3.20 3.20 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 .20
Caroline Soares Da Rocha 80014193 .20 1.20 0.40 2.40 1.60 3.20 3.60 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.60 0.00 1.20 .00
Carolinne Gomes Correia 80005971 .80 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.60 2.80 3.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 1.60
Carolynne Silva Lopes 80008090 4.00 1.60 1.20 1.60 2.00 3.60 3.60 1.60 2.00 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.80 5.60
Catarina De Carvalho Chaves Baptista 80011325 2.80 1.20 0.40 1.60 1.20 2.40 .20 1.60 0.80 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 17.60
Catharina Saboia Batista 80005807 2.80 1.60 0.40 2.40 1.60 2.80 .80 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 22.40
Catia Cilene Barcellos Dos Reis 80015571 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 3.60 .80 1.60 1.60 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 18.80
Cecilia Flausino Dias 80008194 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 2.00 3.20 .40 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 20.00
Cecilia Helena Gomes Alves 80012528 1.60 1.60 0.80 1.60 2.00 4.00 3.60 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.80 21.20
Cecilio Brito Nascimento 80009531 2.80 1.60 0.00 1.20 1.20 4.40 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 19.60
Celia Rodrigues Da Silva 3280001977 2.80 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.20 3.20 3.20 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 20.80
Célio Santana Lisboa 3280007199 3.20 1.60 1.20 1.60 2.40 2.40 3.60 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.60 1.20 0.40 22.40
Césio Caetano Ribeiro Junior 3280007846 2.80 1.60 1.20 2.00 2.40 4.00 3.20 2.00 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.40 24.80
|Chafic Abréo Neto 3280015396 2.80 1.60 1.60 1.20 2.40 1.60 2.40 0.40 1.20 0.00 1.60 0.40 0.40 17.60
|Charles Anténio De Oliveira 3280011291 2.40 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.20 2.80 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.40 1.20 0.80 0.40 16.80
|Charly Diego De Sigueira 3280018432 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.60 3.20 2.80 1.20 0.80 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 19.20
|Chavane Ferraz Barbosa Teodoro 3280014440 2.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 2.40 2.40 1.20 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 17.20
|Chrishina Profeta Alves Tolentino Caldeira 3280011060 1.60 1.60 1.60 1.20 0.80 2.80 2.00 0.80 1.60 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.40 16.80
|Christiane Cavalcante Frauzino 3280020288 3.20 1.20 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.60 2.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.40 16.00
|Christian Pereira Magalhaes Rocha 3280017746 3.60 1.60 1.60 1.20 1.60 3.20 4.00 1.20 1.60 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 21.60
|Christvane Jardim Campos 3280009036 2.80 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.00 3.60 2.00 1.20 0.80 0.00 1.20 0.80 1.20 16.80
|Chrystiane Oliveira Castro 3280023162 2.00 1.60 1.20 2.00 1.60 2.80 2.80 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 20.40
Cindy Hellen Costa 3280009439 4.00 1.20 1.60 1.60 2.00 3.20 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.60 1.20 0.40 23.20
Cindy Lauper De Lara 3280000087 2.40 1.60 1.60 2.00 2.00 2.80 2.80 1.20 2.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.80 22.40
|Cinthia Duarte Dos Santos 3280014563 2.40 0.80 0.80 0.00 2.00 2.80 2.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 16.80
|Cintia Fortuna Do Nascimento 3280011033 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.40 2.80 4.00 0.80 2.00 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 18.40
|Cintia Gomes Da Silva 3280001656 2.00 1.60 0.40 1.60 1.20 3.20 1.60 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 16.00
|Cintia Gomes De Souto Macedo 3280024946 2.00 0.80 0.40 1.60 1.60 2.80 3.60 1.20 1.60 0.00 1.60 0.80 0.80 18.80
|Cintia Santos Takahashi Caianao 3280014405 2.40 1.60 0.80 2.00 1.60 4.40 2.80 1.60 2.00 0.80 2.00 0.40 0.40 22.80
Ciro Americano Do Brasil 3280009703 3.60 1.60 1.60 1.60 2.40 4.00 3.60 2.00 2.00 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.80 26.40
Clara Freitas Rocha 3280008924 3.20 1.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 2.40 2.40 0.80 2.00 0.40 1.20 1.20 0.40 18.80
Clarissa Cristina Da Costa Alves Monteiro Maia 3280006397 3.60 1.20 1.20 1.20 0.40 2.40 2.00 1.60 1.20 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.80 18.40
Clarisse Figueiredo De Sousa Lemes 3280003792 3.20 1.60 1.60 1.20 0.80 2.80 2.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.40 18.40
Claudia Kely Correa Duarte 3280009398 2.40 1.20 0.80 1.60 2.00 3.60 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.40 2.00 0.80 0.40 20.80
Claudia Nunes Silva 3280014294 0.40 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.80 3.20 3.20 1.60 2.00 0.40 1.60 0.80 0.80 18.00
Claudinei José Souto 3280008011 2.80 1.60 0.80 0.00 1.20 3.60 2.40 1.20 0.40 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.80 16.00
Claudio Batista Pereira 3280021774 2.40 1.60 0.40 1.60 2.40 2.80 3.20 0.80 2.00 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 20.80
Clavton Ferreira Dantas 3280006683 2.00 1.60 0.80 0.80 2.00 4.00 2.40 1.60 2.00 1.20 0.40 0.00 0.40 19.20
Clavton Goncalves De Arauio 3280003101 2.40 1.20 1.60 2.00 1.60 4.00 3.20 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.40 21.60
Cleber Gomes Oliveira Da Silveira 3280011102 2.80 1.20 0.80 1.60 2.00 3.20 2.80 1.20 2.00 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.80 21.20
Cleidemar Cesario Maraues Filho 3280020749 3.20 1.60 1.20 2.00 1.60 2.40 3.20 1.20 0.80 0.40 2.00 0.00 0.40 20.00
Cleidianne Cristina Ferreira Dos Santos 3280000565 2.40 1.60 1.20 1.20 1.60 2.40 3.20 1.20 0.80 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 18.00
Cleiton César Fonseca Valadédo 3280017092 2.40 1.60 1.20 2.00 2.00 3.20 4.00 1.60 2.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.80 22.80
Cleiton Fernandes Da Silva 3280000165 2.40 1.60 0.40 1.20 1.20 4.00 2.80 1.20 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.80 20.00
Cleomar Valadares Barbosa 3280010922 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.80 2.00 2.00 2.80 1.20 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.40 16.40
Cleonice Dutra Gularte Macedo 3280007578 4.00 1.60 0.80 2.40 2.40 2.80 3.20 1.60 2.00 0.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 23.60
Cleuber Rodrigues De Lima 3280009049 1.20 1.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 3.20 2.40 1.60 1.60 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.80 16.40
Cleudes Gomes Ferreira 3280008617 2.40 1.60 0.00 2.00 2.00 3.60 3.20 1.60 2.00 0.80 2.00 0.80 0.80 22.80
Cleuton Felipe Goncalves Dias Aara 3280017007 2.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 1.20 3.20 2.80 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.60 0.00 0.80 19.20
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Cleytomar Albano De Souza 280024965 .80 1.60 0.80 1.60 0.40 .80 .20 0.80 1.20 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.80 17.20
